
Type Date Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 4/3/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,724.18 3,724.18
Deposit 4/6/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,292.29 6,016.47
Deposit 4/16/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 7,979.17 13,995.64
Deposit 4/21/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 869.21 14,864.85
Deposit 4/21/2015 Deposit -SPLIT- 4,337.73 19,202.58
Deposit 4/21/2015 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,091.59 20,294.17
Deposit 4/29/2015 Deposit -SPLIT- 2,442.29 22,736.46
Deposit 4/30/2015 Interest X 4201 · Interest... 9.34 22,745.80

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 22,745.80 22,745.80

1001 · 906972  Lake Fund
Deposit 4/3/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 124.75 124.75
Deposit 4/16/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 373.20 497.95
Deposit 4/21/2015 Deposit X 1499 · Undep... 61.85 559.80
Deposit 4/21/2015 Deposit -SPLIT- 123.70 683.50
Deposit 4/27/2015 Interest X 4203 · Interest... 16.33 699.83
Deposit 4/29/2015 Deposit -SPLIT- 124.75 824.58

Total 1001 · 906972  Lake Fund 824.58 824.58

1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 4/3/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 545.79 545.79
Deposit 4/16/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 244.80 790.59
Deposit 4/21/2015 Deposit -SPLIT- 259.06 1,049.65
Deposit 4/27/2015 Interest X 4204 · Interest... 14.94 1,064.59
Deposit 4/29/2015 Deposit -SPLIT- 192.43 1,257.02

Total 1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424 1,257.02 1,257.02

TOTAL 24,827.40 24,827.40
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